
250-035504

290-001698
.63x8.50"

290-002625
.75 WIDE290-026970

.63x7.00"

250-026976

250-035437

250-020394

290-015566
.50x3.06x5.25"

250-026975

250-034964

250-031796

250-035438

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-001429
.38x1.50"

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-011847
.38x1.25"

250-010390

 

250-035499

290-002608
.38 NAR

290-001429
.38x1.50"

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 250-035499 W/S BASE WLD'D (CS 25-4) 1

2 250-035437 WLD'D W/S HEAD (22-4) 1

3 250-035438 PLATE .25X1.25" 4.63" 1

4 250-026976 SPACER STL CABLE SPOOL 1

5 250-026975 SPACER PVC CABLE SPOOL 1

6 250-020394 COVER TUBE 3X4X3/4" PLASTIC 
(BLACK) 1

7 290-026970 BOLT .63-11X7.00" HH G5 (ZP) 1

8 290-001698 BOLT .63-11X8.50" HH G5 (ZP) 1

9 250-034964 ROLL BOW 5"  POLYURETHANE 1

10 290-002596 LOCKNUT 5/8"-11 HEX 2

11 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 4
12 290-002625 WASHER 3/4" WIDE .80X1.88X.10" (SS) 2

13 250-035504 ROLL END CAP 3.19" .66" HOLE PUR 2

14 290-015566 U-BOLT .50-13x3x5.25" GR2 2

15 250-031796 DECAL CAUTION WINCH STRAP 
ROUTING 1

16 290-002608 WASHER 3/8" NAR .41X.81X.06 (SS) 8

17 290-001429 BOLT .38-16X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 3

18 290-011847 BOLT .38-16X1.25" HH G5 (ZP) 1

19 250-010390 CHAIN W/HK 1/4X27" (5000#) 1
20 290-002579 LOCKNUT 3/8"-16 HEX (NE)(ZP) 4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 250-035499 W/S BASE WLD'D (CS 25-4) 1

2 250-035437 WLD'D W/S HEAD (22-4) 1

3 250-035438 PLATE .25X1.25" 4.63" 1

4 250-026976 SPACER STL CABLE SPOOL 1

5 250-026975 SPACER PVC CABLE SPOOL 1

6 250-020394 COVER TUBE 3X4X3/4" PLASTIC 
(BLACK) 1

7 290-026970 BOLT .63-11X7.00" HH G5 (ZP) 1

8 290-001698 BOLT .63-11X8.50" HH G5 (ZP) 1

9 250-034964 ROLL BOW 5"  POLYURETHANE 1

10 290-002596 LOCKNUT 5/8"-11 HEX 2

11 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 4
12 290-002625 WASHER 3/4" WIDE .80X1.88X.10" (SS) 2

13 250-035504 ROLL END CAP 3.19" .66" HOLE PUR 2

14 290-015566 U-BOLT .50-13x3x5.25" GR2 2

15 250-031796 DECAL CAUTION WINCH STRAP 
ROUTING 1

16 290-002608 WASHER 3/8" NAR .41X.81X.06 (SS) 8

17 290-001429 BOLT .38-16X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 3

18 290-011847 BOLT .38-16X1.25" HH G5 (ZP) 1

19 250-010390 CHAIN W/HK 1/4X27" (5000#) 1
20 290-002579 LOCKNUT 3/8"-16 HEX (NE)(ZP) 4

300-036580
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

1166

STAND ASSY CS 25-4


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4


